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0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32274.30 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 322743.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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ABDUL LATHEEF MARAKKAR
AHMEDMARAKKA
R

101 / A 4 MANGAL 
NAGAR CHS YARI RD 
,VERSOVA ANDHERI 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400061
IN302201-10542988-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

48.30 31-Oct-2025 AFJPM2285F
RAZIYAABDULLA
THEEF

No No FY-5

ABHIJIT BALASAHEB SOLAPURKAR BALASAHEB

BALSAHEB 
G.SOLAPURKAR 123 
PARIJAT NEW 
ADARSH COLONY 
LATUR

INDIA Maharashtra 413512
13025900-00392965-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

5.00 31-Oct-2025 AXWPS5377H 21-FEB-1971
DEEPASOLAPUR
KARABHIJITSOL
APURKARDEEPA

No No FY-5

AJAY CHHOTUBHAI PATEL NA

41 SAI ASHISH SOC 2 
TADWADI RAMDER 
ROAD SURAT SURAT 
GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat 395009
IN303719-10468937-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

50.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

AKHILESH SHARMA NA
P.NO. - 27 GAYATRI 
VIHAR BORKHERA 
KOTA

INDIA Rajasthan 324002
IN301055-10216165-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

50.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

AKSHAY KUMAR LODHA BABULALLODHA
BUNGLOW NO 23 
NEEMUCH (M P)

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 458441
IN300214-11113629-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

155.00 31-Oct-2025 AATPL3854G SMITALODHA No No FY-5

ALKA GHIYA
CHANDRAPRAKAS
HKHUNTETA

H NO 8 CHITRAGUPT 
NAGAR IMALI 
PHATAK JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302005
IN301143-10560762-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

10.00 31-Oct-2025 ACFPG0727M No No FY-5

Alliance
Intermediaterie
s

AndNetworkPvt
Ltd

NA

Block H, Shri Sadashiv 
CHS Ltd 6th Road, 
Santacruz East 
Mumbai

INDIA Maharashtra 400055
IN300095-11078572-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

312.70 31-Oct-2025 AAECA6031C No No FY-5

AMIT SHRIMAL
PRAKASHCSHRIMA
L

16, R K PURAM, 
BEHIND AMALTAS 
HOTEL, INDORE, M P

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001
IN302269-11521563-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

0.10 31-Oct-2025 BHXPS3013C No No FY-5

AMIT V SUTAR VIJAY

PLOT NO 277 1A 
NAGESH APARTMENT 
FLAT NO 10 3RD 
FLOOR AGARKAR 
ROAD TILAKWADI 
BELGAUM

INDIA Karnataka 590008
IN301135-26846953-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

20.00 31-Oct-2025 DBMPS7678C No No FY-5

ANAND EKNATHRAO PATIL EKNATHRAOPATIL

NIKHIL VISION, FLAT 
NO- 101 NEAR 
SHANTAI HOTEL 
JALNA ROAD BEED

INDIA Maharashtra 431122
12028900-00438876-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

10.00 31-Oct-2025 AMEPP3924C
SUREKHAANAN
DPATIL

No No FY-5

ANIL KUMAR PODDAR
RAMKARANPODDA
R

9/12 LAL BAZAR 
STREET 3RD FLOOR 
BLOCK E ROOM NO 
9/8 CALCUTTA

INDIA West Bengal 700001
IN301549-16015473-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

0.10 31-Oct-2025 AJJPP9768L No No FY-5

ANUPAM AGRAWAL
NIRANKARSWARO
OP

H NO 376 B 
SAHUKARA BAREILLY 
243003

INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY
IN301186-20079105-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

25.00 31-Oct-2025 AGOPA7673B
UDAYPRATAPAN
UPAM

No No FY-5

ARADHANA SHARDA
MADHUSUDANSH
ARDA

MAHESHWARI 
MOHALLA 
NIMBAHERA DISTT 
CHITTORGARH

INDIA Rajasthan 312601
IN301055-10258646-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

50.00 31-Oct-2025
MADHUSUDANS
HARDA

No No FY-5

ARCHNA MANGILAL 37 TARPURA SIKAR INDIA Rajasthan 332001
IN301774-14658881-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

30.00 31-Oct-2025 AKKPA7237K MOHAN No No FY-5

ARUN GORDHANBHAI DABHI
GORDHANBHAIBO
GHABHAIDABHI

SECTOR-6, C-12/302 
SHANTI NAGAR MIRA 
ROAD EAST THANE

INDIA Maharashtra 401107
12034500-00539776-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

790.00 31-Oct-2025 AGIPD8321M 01-JUL-1975 No No FY-5

ARVINDAKUMAR U OSTAVAL
UTTAMCHANDAN
OPCHANDOSTAVA
L

KHATRI LANE 
DHARANGAON

INDIA Maharashtra 425105
IN302201-11387309-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

111.10 31-Oct-2025 AAMPO5120D
SEEMAARVINDA
KUMAROSTAVA
L

No No FY-5

ASHA DEVI BHUTDA NA

7/546 M H B COLONY 
GORAI ROAD 
BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400091
IN300597-10156496-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

495.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

ASHFAKBHAI YUNUSBHAI GIGANI NA
SETAPATI, AT AND 
POST LATHI, LATHI.

INDIA Gujarat 365430
IN300974-11332838-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

20.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

ASHISH TIBRA MATADEENTIBRA

TIBRA BROTHERS 
STATION ROAD 
CHIRAWA DIST. 
JHUNJHUNU (RAJ.)

INDIA Rajasthan 333026
IN301160-30255970-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

20.00 31-Oct-2025 AGLPT0993J
SANTOSHDEVITI
BRA

No No FY-5

ASHOK KUMAR GOEL RAMSARANDAS
148 BRUJ MOHALLA 
HAPUR DISTT - 
GHAZIABAD 245101

INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD
12019101-00328291-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

2.50 31-Oct-2025 AGSPG9104H 10-NOV-1952 No No FY-5

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company. 
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-2

Number of underlying Shares

L25199MH1984PLC034632

Sum of matured debentures

Sum of application money due for refund

SAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED.

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend

28-Sep-2021

Sum of matured deposits

Sum of Other Investment Types

Sum of interest on matured deposits

Sum of interest on matured debentures

Sum of interest on application money due for refund

Redemption amount of preference shares

Sales proceed for fractional shares

Validate

Prefill

Clear



ASHOK KUMAR
NATUBHAIPATE
L

NATUBHAI

AT BHOJWA TA 
VIRAMGAM DI 
AHMEDABAD 
VIRAMGAM

INDIA Gujarat 382150
12033200-01646178-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

35.00 31-Oct-2025 ASSPP8990J 14-MAY-1980 No No FY-5

ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA
TARACHANDJIPUJA
RI

C/O TARACHANDJI 
PUJARI SHARMA 
SHIVBADI MANDIR 
PO-DIDWANA

INDIA Rajasthan 341303
IN300394-14723226-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

60.00 31-Oct-2025 AXZPS9174R
MAYAWATISHA
RMA

No No FY-5

ASHUTOSH VIJAY NA

A - 7/20 , SECOND 
FLOOR MIYAWALI 
NAGAR PEERA GARHI 
, SUNDER VIHAR 
WEST DELHI , DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110087
IN300940-10221486-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

100.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

ATUL SONTHALIA NA
12 SULABH VIHAR 
GAILANA ROAD 
282007

INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA
13041400-00943841-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

20.60 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

AVTARSINGH BISHANSING SOKHI
BISHANSINGHTAH
ELSINGHSOKHI

103 DAPODI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411012
12034600-00245974-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

60.00 31-Oct-2025 ACHPS8831Q 26-APR-1944
SUSHILKAURAS
OKHI

No No FY-5

BAJRANG LAL AGRAWAL
SATYAPALAGRAW
AL

KARBALA ROAD 
KASHYAP COLONY 
BILASPUR

INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001
16010100-00094772-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

1000.00 31-Oct-2025 ADYPA3853C No No FY-5

BASANT SACHDEV NA

I - INDER BHAWAN, 
GURUNANAK 
SCHOOL ROAD, KOTA 
JN.

INDIA Rajasthan 324002
IN301055-10031531-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

240.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

BEENA MUKESHKUMAR JAIN
MUKESHKUMARJA
IN

COMPU 
PRINT,VISHWANATH 
BHAVAN NO.-1,OPP 
POLICE STATION, NR 
NATIONL 
HIGHWAY,JOGESHARI-
E MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400060
12033000-00071273-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

50.00 31-Oct-2025 ADIPJ4777C 23-SEP-1975
MUKESHKUMAR
MITTHALALJAIN

No No FY-5

BHAGWAN DAS KHATRI NA
26 HALA MANDIR 
ROAD

INDIA Rajasthan 305901
12017701-00206008-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

122.10 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

BHAVANABEN GANPATRAM AKHANI
GANPATRAMAKHA
NI

BAZAR PATDI INDIA Gujarat 382765
12032100-00019392-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

30.00 31-Oct-2025 AGQPA0777L 01-JUN-1977 No No FY-5

BIVAS KUMAR MAHAPATRA NA

VILL CHOUPENYA PO 
KULIARA PS 
KHARAGPUR 
KHARAGPUR

INDIA West Bengal 721149
12013300-01376331-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

0.20 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

Chandresh Rajnikant Joshi RajnikantJoshi
C 22/301, Sector 6, 
Shantinagar Mira 
Thane, Mumbai

INDIA Maharashtra 401107
IN302871-20353905-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

320.40 31-Oct-2025 ADRPJ1232B No No FY-5

CHETAN KHERAJ DEDHIA NA

17 ISCCHAYA N S 
ROAD MULUND 
WEST MUMBAI 
MAHRASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra 400080
IN300513-21821237-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

1600.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

CHOKA LAL MEENA SHMANJIMEENA

A-195,ZINC COLONY 
DIST-BHILWARA 
HURDA,PO-HURDA 
BHILWARA

INDIA Rajasthan 311022
12024700-00025780-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

0.50 31-Oct-2025 ABOPM9298B 02-SEP-1963 KAMALAMEENA No No FY-5

DHAVAL NILESH SHAH NILESHDSHAH
50 KAJUNAGAR 
RATLAM RATLAM 
MADHYA PRADESH

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001
IN300513-14924795-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

4.00 31-Oct-2025 AYSPS9078A
JIGNADHAVALS
HAH

No No FY-5

DHRUVAL D BHATT NA
3/314, CITY VIEW 
CHS., OVARIPADA, 
DAHISAR E, MUMBAI.

INDIA Maharashtra 400068
IN300829-11595457-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

13.20 31-Oct-2025 AAFHD6000C No No FY-5

DIGANT HANSRAJ PATEL HANSRAJ

17, SHANKAR 
CHHAYA, M. G. ROAD, 
GHATKOPAR (E) 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400077
12045200-00037861-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

10.00 31-Oct-2025 AYKPP5114C 20-OCT-1983
VIPULHANSHRAJ
PATEL

No No FY-5

DINESH G SETHIYA
GHEESULALSETHIY
A

106, 1ST FLOOR, 
DIAMOND PARK 
SARDAR CHOK, MINI 
BAZAR VARACHHA 
ROAD SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395006
12028900-00508206-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

106.80 31-Oct-2025 AHLPS0058E 01-JAN-1976
VANDANADINES
HSETHIYA

No No FY-5

DINESH SHARMA GHISALALSHARMA
MEENOKA MOHALLA 
WARD NO 19 CHOMU 
JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 303702
12033200-02505631-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

63.90 31-Oct-2025 BKOPS2980P 08-NOV-1974 No No FY-5

DINESHKUMAR A PATEL
AMRATLALKALIDA
SPATEL

ABHILASHA SOCIETY, 
DEESA

INDIA Gujarat 385535
IN302269-11158776-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

27.50 31-Oct-2025 ANGPP0567J
ALKABENDINES
HBHAIPATEL

No No FY-5

GAJENDRA INANI
PRAHALADLALINA
NI

S/O PRAHLAD LAL 24 
CHOTI MAHESHWARI 
KI SEHRI UDAIPUR 
UDAIPUR SHASTRI 
CIRCLE UDAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 313001
13017600-00043786-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

300.00 31-Oct-2025 AATPI9188E 03-JAN-1968
PRAHLADLALINA
NI

No No FY-5

GAJRAJ ACHARYA
MURLIDHARACHA
RYA

SURAJ COLONY, 
BEHIND SABJI 
MANDI, VIJAYNAGAR 
ROAD, BEAWAR

INDIA Rajasthan 305901
12012101-00248934-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

200.00 31-Oct-2025 AIEPA2788D 20-OCT-1971
SUMITRAACHAR
YA

No No FY-5

GHANSHYAM BATE KEURBATE

VASTU ANAND, 
BLDG.NO.3/701 
PARSIK NAGAR, OLD 
MUMBAI-PUNE ROAD 
KALVA (W) 
DIST.THANE

INDIA Maharashtra 400605
IN300183-11855243-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

2.50 31-Oct-2025 AEQPB1135H SHYAMALGBATE No No FY-5

GHISA LAL SHARMA
LTLADURAMJISHA
RMA

C/O SHARMA FANCY 
STORE CHOPAR 
BAZAR CHOMU

INDIA Rajasthan 303702
12017701-00008339-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

35.00 31-Oct-2025 ALZPS6286N 08-MAR-1930 SUMANSHARMA No No FY-5

GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA SUKHDEVSHARMA
VP MAULASAR TEL: 
DIDWANA, DIST - 
NAGOUR MAULASAR

INDIA Rajasthan 341506
12028900-00583071-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

90.00 31-Oct-2025 BJNPS7464R 15-JUN-1958 No No FY-5

GOURI SHANKAR KABRA
JHOOMARMALKAB
RA

SHASHPURA VPO 
DHODH SIKAR

INDIA Rajasthan 332001
IN301774-15919073-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

10.00 31-Oct-2025 ACXPK9671L No No FY-5

GYAN SINGH PARMAR KUNVARAJEE

H.NO. 123, 
PALAKHEDEE, TEH. 
ICHHAVAR, DIST. 
SEHORE (M.P.)

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 466115
IN301983-10432085-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

55.00 31-Oct-2025 AUBPP5629D No No FY-5

HARISH MEHATA NA 2-M T T PUR ROAD INDIA Rajasthan 311001
12034600-00130941-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

0.10 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

HEENA BIMALBHAI DOSHI BIMALBHAIDOSHI

M-22/206, 
VIDYANAGAR, NR. 
HIMMATLAL PARK-2, 
132 FEET RING ROAD 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380015
12010900-00351067-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

919.40 31-Oct-2025 AJNPD8263E 12-MAY-1970
DOSHISHARDAB
ENPRAVINBHAI

BIMALPDOSHI No No FY-5



HEM LATA JAIN DANMALJAIN

182 GANESH NAGAR, 
RANGABADI, TEHSIL - 
LADPURA, DIST - 
KOTA, KOTA

INDIA Rajasthan 324007
12034600-00043124-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

5.00 31-Oct-2025 AEYPJ9664B 15-OCT-1975 No No FY-5

HEMA MOONAT SANDEEPMOONAT
97 RAJSAVA COLONY 
RATLAM

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001
12020600-00709776-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

27.80 31-Oct-2025 AHZPM5268N 30-SEP-1973
SANDEEPMOON
AT

No No FY-5

HIMANSHU KANUBHAI SHAH KANUBHAICSHAH

C/201,PRERNA TIRTH 
FLATES, 
NR.CHHINDIYA 
DARWAJA, PATAN, 
PATAN

INDIA Gujarat 384265
12030000-00322433-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

0.10 31-Oct-2025 AUIPS1207K 12-DEC-1976
HETALHIMANSH
USHAH

No No FY-5

HITESHKUMAR CHANDULAL SONI CHANDULALSONI

M/S CHANDULAL 
JEWELLERS KAROLIA 
POLE,SUDARSUN 
BUILDING SADHNA 
TALKIES LANE 
BARODA

INDIA Gujarat 390001
13016700-00103083-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

70.00 31-Oct-2025 AFYPS0601J 07-OCT-1961
ALKABENHITESH
KUMARSONI

No No FY-5

IZHAR AHMED KHAN
IQBALHUSSAINKH
AN

C-130, B.D.A. 
COLONY, KOH-E-FIZA, 
BHOPAL (M.P.)

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001
IN301983-10079870-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

20.00 31-Oct-2025 ARVPK2567N
RASHIDAHMEDK
HAN

No No FY-5

JASWANT SINGH SETHIA
LATERAWATMALS
ETHIA

MANJUSHRI, 5/13, 
2ND FLOOR 
VIJAYANAGAR, 12TH 
MAIN ROAD 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560040
IN302148-10328578-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

0.10 31-Oct-2025 AHLPS3356B No No FY-5

JAYANTILAL KAPURCHAND SHAH
KAPURCHANDMSH
AH

C/3, H-WING, FLAT 
NO-81 MAHAVIR 
NAGAR, SHANKER 
LANE KANDIVALI - 
WEST MUMBAI, 
MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra 400067
IN303735-10001526-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

5.00 31-Oct-2025 BGIPS2255N
NEENAKIRTISHA
H

SHAHGAURAVKI
RTI

No No FY-5

JIGAR KIRITBHAI SHAH KIRITBHAISHAH
59/702, CHITRAKUT 
APARTMENT SOLA 
ROAD AHMEDABAD.

INDIA Gujarat 380063
IN300159-10412389-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

0.10 31-Oct-2025 AWAPS2834C
AVANIKIRITBHAI
SHAH

No No FY-5

KAMLESH NATHULAL MEWADA
NATHULALKUBER
MEWADA

A 119,KAILASH 
APARTMENT, 
S.V.ROAD,NAVGHAR 
CROSS ROAD, 
BHAYANDAR EAST 
THANE

INDIA Maharashtra 401105
12034600-00384571-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

15.00 31-Oct-2025 AOTPM2504A 12-JUL-1983
RIMPALKAMLES
HMEWADA

No No FY-5

KAMLESH SACHDEV NA

I, INDER BHAWAN, 
GURUNANAK 
SCHOOL ROAD, KOTA 
JN.

INDIA Rajasthan 324002
IN301055-10031558-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

50.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

KANTA ASHOK PRAHLADKA
ASHOKDPRAHLAD
KA

H2/ 13, SUNDER 
SANGAM CHS 
SUNDER NAGAR S. V. 
ROAD, MALAD (EAST) 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400064
IN301604-10124627-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

65.20 31-Oct-2025 AGLPP1533G No No FY-5

KATARIA JAYPRAKASH L
KATARIALAXMIDA
SB

DHRUVI, JALDEEP 
PARK, LIMBUDI WADI 
ROAD, KALAWAD 
ROAD, RAJKOT.

INDIA Gujarat 360005
IN300974-10423657-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

5.00 31-Oct-2025 AIDPK3332L No No FY-5

KESHAVBHAI MANGALDAS PRAJAPATI
MANGALDASPRAJ
APATI

110, J.K.P.NAGAR 
SOCIETY, KATARGAM 
SINGANPOR ROAD 
SURAT.

INDIA Gujarat 395004
IN300425-10110430-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

10.00 31-Oct-2025 AGAPP0197K
RAKESHBHAIKES
HAVBHAIPRAJAP
ATI

No No FY-5

KHOWAJA MOHD SUHAIL NA
KABIR COLONY 
JAMALPUR ALIGARH 
202002

INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALIGARH
IN301209-10094418-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

30.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

KHUSHROO HOSHANG ANTIA
HOSHANGHORMU
SJIANTIA

C-24, CUSROW BAUG, 
COLABA CAUSEWAY, 
MUMBAI MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400039
12012600-00016052-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

25.00 31-Oct-2025 AGVPA0632K 14-MAR-1980
HOSHANGHOR
MUSJIANTIA

No No FY-5

KINJAL N RADIA
NIRANJANCHATRA
BHUJRADIA

32- 168, NAVADURGA 
MANDEER PACHHAL, 
AT- PORBANDAR, 
PORBANDAR

INDIA Gujarat 360575
12038200-00097153-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

40.00 31-Oct-2025 ANBPR5542E 09-DEC-1984
RAJESHCTHAKR
AR

No No FY-5

LALBAHADUR SHIVANANDAN YADAV SHIVANANDAN

112, 
RAMESHWARDHAM ' 
B ' BLDG, 'D' WING 
SAIBABA NAGAR, 
NAVGHAR CROSS RD, 
BHAYANDER (E 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400105
12020000-00109529-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

10.00 31-Oct-2025 ABHPY0783E 05-JUN-1970 No No FY-5

LALIT BALKRISHNA YEOLE
BALKRISHNAVASA
NTYEOLE

564, VANI GALLI 
PARISAR GRAM / 
TEHSIL 
DHARANGAON DIST 
JALGAON

INDIA Maharashtra 425105
IN302201-11215830-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

17.90 31-Oct-2025 ABVPY5620J
DINESHBALKRU
SHNAYEOLE

No No FY-5

LALITA SUNILKUMARJI DHOOT
SUNILKUMARJIDH
OOT

SHYAM DALL MILL 
MIDC LATUR

INDIA Maharashtra 413512
12024700-00220478-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

10.00 31-Oct-2025 AEIPD1701K 26-OCT-1975 No No FY-5

MADHU JADON
GYANENDRASING
HJADON

M-4, RADIO COLONY 
INDORE

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001
12026200-00065475-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

50.00 31-Oct-2025 ADIPJ2852J 01-JAN-1961
GAJENDRASING
HJADON

No No FY-5

MAHESH KUMAR KHATRI NA
NORTH NEHRU 
NAGAR GALI NO 10

INDIA Rajasthan 305901
12033200-04143981-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

812.60 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

MANGILAL NA

86 AADAK BAS, 
WARD NO.1 TEH. 
DIDWANA DIST- 
NAGAUR

INDIA Rajasthan 341303
IN302700-20066194-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

5.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

MANISH NAGAR NA

C O SUDHAR NAGAR 
7 D 6 M N EXTN 
SUBHASH CIRCLE 
KOTA RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan 324007
IN302679-30076649-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

75.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

MANJU
YOGENDRAKUM
AR

GUPTA NA

19, SAMARPAN 
BUNGLOWS 
BODAKDEV 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380054
IN302201-10830506-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

29.20 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

MEENA DEVI AGRAWAL SAJJANKUMAR
C - 328 L . B 
APARTMENT RING 
ROAD SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395002
IN302599-10086214-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

40.00 31-Oct-2025 AAKPA8106B No No FY-5

MOHAMMED SAFI RANGREJ
DEENMOHAMMED
RANGREJ

HAMEED COLONY 
SAIT ROAD DIDWANA 
NAGAUR NAGAUR

INDIA Rajasthan 341303
12017701-00587851-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

10.00 31-Oct-2025 AAJPR9405R 27-JUL-1964 MUMTAJBANA No No FY-5



MOHD HAROON
MOHDJUMAIKH
AN

NA

ROOM NO 70 8 10 
BHARTIYA KAMLA 
NAGAR SALT PAIN 
ANTOP HILL WADALA 
EAST

INDIA Maharashtra 400037
13041400-05951875-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

355.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

MUBEEN BAKHSH NA

20-B SHARDA NAGAR 
CO-OP. HOUSING SOC 
NR.GEETANJALI CHAR 
RASTA PIJ ROAD. 
NADIAD.

INDIA Gujarat 387002
IN300636-20004485-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

10.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

MUKESH JAIN HUF NA
212-213 - P ROAD 
BHOPALPURA 
UDAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 313001
12019101-01746603-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

450.00 31-Oct-2025 AAIHM4819B 27-MAR-1973 No No FY-5

MUNIRA MUSTAFA RAJKOTWALA NA

73,KHANLAKDINA 
TERR, B BLDG 3RD 
FLOOR, FLAT R/9 
GOWALI TANK

INDIA Maharashtra 400036
12034600-00132645-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

10.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

NAFEESA BANDOOKWALA TOKIRRAFIQUE

BANDOOKWALA 
COMPOUND 
OUTSIDE HATHIPOLE 
LOHA BAZAR 
UDAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 313001
IN300450-11016629-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

170.00 31-Oct-2025 AFUPB2069M
TOKIRBANDOOK
WALA

No No FY-5

NANDKISHORE LEKHRAJ
S/O SH LEKHARAJ 13 
G C RAIL VIHAR 11 
SECTOR NO 9 JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302023
12036000-00260011-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

10.00 31-Oct-2025 AAXPN9067F 27-JAN-1962 MANJU No No FY-5

NAVINCHANDRA MOHANLAL SHAH NA

C/3, MAHADEV FLATS 
VISHWAKARMA 
SOCIETY 
GORDHANWADI 
TEKRO, KANKARIA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380022
IN300982-10405722-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

20.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

NAYNESH GIRISH PANCHASARA NA

15, NAV VANI, V.B. 
LANE, OPP. KAILASH 
PLAZA, GHATKOPAR 
(EAST)

INDIA Maharashtra 400077
12011200-00272406-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

20.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

NIRMALA KATHURIA PARASKATHURIA
3/2, SHASTRI NAGAR, 
RATLAM (M.P)

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001
IN301983-10544122-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

10.00 31-Oct-2025 BCFPK9379C
PARASKATHURI
A

No No FY-5

NITA BOHARA
RAJKUMARBOHAR
A

L 89 BHOPALPURA 
UDAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 313001
IN302679-30385608-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

112.40 31-Oct-2025 ABIPB9200G No No FY-5

NITIN GOEL JAIKISHANDAS
H.NO. 84, CHAH 
KAMAL HAPUR 
245101

INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD
12019101-00329483-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

2.50 31-Oct-2025 AKOPG9362M 08-FEB-1977 No No FY-5

PARVEEN KHANNA NA
963, STREET NO 63 
LEKHU NAGAR TRI 
NAGAR DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110035
IN301565-10070912-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

160.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

PATEL KETAN NARSHIBHAI
PATELNARSHIBHAI
SHAMJIBHAI

F/14 SANSKRUT 
APARTMENT 
GHATALODIA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380061
IN301549-18837185-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

20.00 31-Oct-2025 ANIPP7053M No No FY-5

PAWAN KUMAR AGRAWAL
SATYAPALAGRAW
AL

KASHYAP COLONY 
KARBALA ROAD BUS 
STAND BILASPUR

INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001
16010100-00026095-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

1000.00 31-Oct-2025 ADYPA3854F
RUPESHAGRAW
AL

No No FY-5

PAWAN KUMAR AGRAWALHUF NA
BHIYATHAN ROAD 
SURAJPUR SURAJPUR

INDIA Chhattisgarh 497229
16010100-00108807-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

1000.00 31-Oct-2025 AAHHP2975C No No FY-5

PAWAN KUMAR SONI RATANLALSONI
BATHRIYO KA 
CHOWK . . NAGAUR

INDIA Rajasthan 341001
12012101-00352006-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

10.00 31-Oct-2025 AMFPS3706C 15-JAN-1973 PREMLATASONI No No FY-5

PHOOL CHAND
KHAMANCHAND
AGARWAL

NA
C-34 APOLLO DBCITY 
NIPANIYA INDORE

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452010
IN301127-16310162-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

100.00 31-Oct-2025 AAAHP9559F No No FY-5

PRAMILA DHANCHOLIA
JITENDRADHANCH
OLIA

310 NANDLAL 
BHARTIYA HAVELI K 
PAS W NO- 16 SHREE 
GANGA JI KA MANDIR 
FATEHPUR 
SHEKHAWATI DISTT- 
SIKAR (RAJASTHAN)

INDIA Rajasthan 332301
IN300966-10190626-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

6.00 31-Oct-2025 AJAPD6830C No No FY-5

PRAMILA HIRAN NA

SAJJAN NIWAS L B S 
MARKET 
BHOPALGANJ 
BHILWARA

INDIA Rajasthan 311001
IN301055-10199107-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

40.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

PREETI TOSHNIWAL NA
69, SUBHASH MARG, 
NEAR BANDNOR 
HAVELI,

INDIA Rajasthan 303001
12034600-00032148-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

100.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

PRITAMSINGH MEHTA
MAHENDRASINGH
MEHTA

FLAT NO 303 3RD 
FLOOR A WING MARY 
GOLD PRESTIGE 
RESIDENCY B/H 
DALAL ENGG 
WAGHBIL NAKA 
GHODBUNDER ROAD 
THANE 
MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra 400607
IN300513-14644296-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

20.00 31-Oct-2025 ABNPM5632N
PINKYPRITAMSI
NGHMEHTA

No No FY-5

PUSHPA DEVI AGARWAL
SATYANARAINAGA
RWAL

A-88 JAAI 
CHAMUNDA BANDHU 
NAGAR MURLIPURA 
JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302023
12054600-00005585-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

20.00 31-Oct-2025 ACDPA9658H 14-JAN-1963 No No FY-5

RAHUL JAIN RAJESHJAIN
A 1/134 SAFDURJUNG 
ENCLAVE DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110029
IN302236-10203085-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

60.00 31-Oct-2025 AEYPJ1493E No No FY-5

RAJESH SITARAM NALAWADE SITARAM
201 HAPPY VILLA 
APPT SAMTANAGAR 
AMBADI RD VASAI

INDIA Maharashtra 401202
12013200-00855091-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

22.40 31-Oct-2025 AEOPN8181P 17-JAN-1984
PRAVINSITARA
MNALAWADE

No No FY-5

RAJESH SONI NORATMALSONI

SUGANDH BHAWAN 
NAYA SAHAR 
KISHANGARH 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan 305802
IN300450-14068646-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

3.30 31-Oct-2025 CPZPS5451R No No FY-5

RAJESHKUMAR JAGGA ISHARDASSJAGGA
108-G- BLOCK SRI 
GANGANAGAR SRI 
GANGANAGAR

INDIA Rajasthan 335001
12010900-02562289-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

5.00 31-Oct-2025 AATPJ2586M 01-DEC-1970 NERUJAGGA No No FY-5

RAJKUMAR RAMANLAL JADHAV
RAMANLALCHAGA
NLALJADHAV

YOJANA HOUSING 
SOCIETY 
VIVEKANAND NAGAR 
RAMANAND NAGAR 
JALGAON

INDIA Maharashtra 425001
16010100-00349491-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

3.00 31-Oct-2025 AHOPJ2111Q 12-NOV-1985 No No FY-5

RAKESH GUPTA JAIKUMARGUPTA
H.NO. 195, AGROHA 
KUNJ SECTOR-13, 
ROHINI NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110085
12056300-00044620-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

15.00 31-Oct-2025 AEBPG0989D 03-SEP-1979 No No FY-5



RAM AWTAR AGRAWAL SATPALAGRAWAL
KASHYAP COLONY 
KARBALA ROAD BUS 
STAND BILASPUR

INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001
16010100-00026188-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

1000.00 31-Oct-2025 ADYPA3851A
RUPESHAGRAW
AL

No No FY-5

RAM SWAROOP GARG MANGILALGARG
32 MIG TEEN PULIA 
INDORE

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001
12034600-00370121-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

1773.90 31-Oct-2025 ABQPG0591H 23-APR-1942
PRAVEENKUMA
RGARG

No No FY-5

RAMAWTAR AGRAWAL HUF NA
BHIYATHAN ROAD 
SURAJPUR SURAJPUR

INDIA Chhattisgarh 497229
16010100-00108845-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

1000.00 31-Oct-2025 AAIHR4748E No No FY-5

RAMESH ROSHAN BORANA
ROSHANLALBORA
NA

NO 5 2ND CROSS 
MODEL COLONY 
BANGALORE 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560022
IN300896-10266603-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

0.20 31-Oct-2025 AASPC7136P No No FY-5

RAMKRIPA SECURITIES
PRIVATELIMITE
D

NA

SAGAR SHOPPING 
CENTRE ROOM NO 
120 76 J P ROAD OPP 
BOMBAY BAZAR 
ANDHERI WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400057
IN301364-10027679-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

10000.00 31-Oct-2025 AADCR3436K No No FY-5

RANJANA SANDEEP SHARMA NA

H-11/202 RAVI-KIRAN 
SOC, NR BORIWALI 
FIRE BRIGADE GORAI 
RD BORIWALI (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400091
IN300999-10081607-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

30.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

RANJIT SURYAKANT MARATHE
SURYAKANTMARA
THE

AT POST - CHAKAN 
NEAR DATTA 
MANDIR ASARA 
NIWAS, TAL-KHED 
DIST-PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
12013200-00172573-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

10.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

RASHMI RAHUL SHARMA RAHULSHARMA

SHARMA BUNGLOW 
NEAR 19 NO SCHOOL 
RUKHMINI NAGAR 
AMRAVATI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
12010601-00224529-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

10.00 31-Oct-2025 AZVPS8831R 07-APR-1979 RAHULSHARMA No No FY-5

RASHMI SHARMA
SURYANARAYANS
HARMA

C/O NARHARI 
SHARMA LAL JI KI 
BAWARI DIDWANA

INDIA Rajasthan 341303
12017701-00405574-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

90.00 31-Oct-2025 AMUPS5374F 11-MAR-1976
NARHARISHARM
A

No No FY-5

RAVINDRA SOORA MASKI
SOORADEVAMASK
I

SAIKRUPA NIWAS 
CHAWL NO 17 
MEGHWADI 
JOGESHWARI EAST 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400060
12033500-01188103-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

20.00 31-Oct-2025 ALIPM0062H 26-MAR-1983 No No FY-5

REKHA SUBHASH MAHAJAN
SUBHASHDIGAMB
ARMAHAJAN

20,DALLAS BUILDING 
DNAYAN MANDIR 
ROAD,1ST FLOOR, 
DADAR WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400028
12010900-00322960-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

30.00 31-Oct-2025 AALPM3158L 26-FEB-1953
RAGHUNANDAN
VISHNUMUSALE

No No FY-5

RITA PANJWANI
SUDHAMAPANJW
ANI

SUNRISE ENTERPRISE 
3 4 JAORA 
COMPOUND 
COMMERICAL HOUSE 
INDORE

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001
IN301549-16190993-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

220.00 31-Oct-2025 AGDPP0400C
ASHISHPANJWA
NI

No No FY-5

SABALE DNYANESHWAR K
KISANRAOSHRIPAT
ISABALE

HOUSE NO 47 AT 
POST BAHUL TAL 
KHEAD PUNE

INDIA Maharashtra 410501
IN300484-13958039-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

0.10 31-Oct-2025 BPAPS3725Q
ARCHANADNYA
NESHWARSABAL
E

No No FY-5

SACHIN NEEMA
JAGMOHANNEEM
A

HOUSE NO. 72 
LAKKAD PITHA 
Ratlam

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001
12019101-01270621-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

2.50 31-Oct-2025 AEGPN7761R 29-NOV-1979
VIKASHPOKHAR
NA

No No FY-5

SAMIR
MAHENDRABHA
I

DOSHI
MAHENDRABHAID
OSHI

502 ASHWAMEGH 
APPARTMENT ABOVE 
MORDEN FAST FOOD 
UNIVERSITY ROAD 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360007
12019101-02311371-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

974.90 31-Oct-2025 AECPD3480R 10-APR-1972
DIPTISAMIRBHA
IDOSHI

No No FY-5

SANGEETA KHATRI NA
26 HALA MANDIR 
ROAD

INDIA Rajasthan 305901
12017701-00205990-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

433.70 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

SANJANI DEVI GOYAL NA
15 & 16 , 
JHALUPARAA&B,

INDIA Meghalaya 793001
12044800-00004111-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

50.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

SANJAY RANKA
SHUMMEDSINGHJI
RANKA

NEAR JAIN STHANAK 
BEECH GALI POST-
GULABPURA DIST 
BHILWARA 
BHILWARA

INDIA Rajasthan 311021
12010900-00746341-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

40.00 31-Oct-2025 ADXPR0533K 28-SEP-1976 SEEMARANKA No No FY-5

SARIKA GOEL NEERAJGOEL

C/O STATE BANK OF 
PATIALA, VPO 
GAGRET TEH AMB, 
GAGRET

INDIA Himachal Pradesh 177201
12044700-01566543-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

6.40 31-Oct-2025 ALSPG0750C 25-OCT-1976 No No FY-5

SAROJINI SADASHIV SHETTY SADASHIVSHETTY

205, GARNET NIRMAL 
LIFESTYLE PHASE II, 
L.B.S. MARG, 
MULUND (WEST) 
THANE

INDIA Maharashtra 400080
12028900-00133609-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

10.00 31-Oct-2025 BHYPS7128B 08-AUG-1930
SANDHYASADAS
HIVSHETTY

No No FY-5

SATYENDERSINGH JASWANTSINGH GUPTA
JASWANTSINGHG
UPTA

607 NISHTHA ASHISH 
APTS. BHATAR ROAD 
NR. UMA BHAVAN 
SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395007
IN303052-10064849-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

93.00 31-Oct-2025 AAPPG5958E No No FY-5

SEJAL SHAH KIRTIKUMARSHAH
50 KATJU NAGAR 
RATLAM

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001
12010900-00695705-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

673.00 31-Oct-2025 ARKPS9207N 05-JUN-1980
KIRTIKUMARSH
AH

No No FY-5

SHANTILAL P SANGHVI NA

C 59 NAVYUG NIWAS 
167 DR 
BHADKAMKAR MARG 
MUMBAI MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400007
IN300011-10198414-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

145.20 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

SHARAD GANPAT WADYEKAR
GANPATYASHWAN
TWADYEKAR

B V MOHITE CHAWL 
BAN DONGARI 
ASHOK NAGAR 
KANDIVALI EAST 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400101
12033500-01131945-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

35.30 31-Oct-2025 AAIPW0638A 15-SEP-1978 No No FY-5

SHASHI AGRAWAL PAWANAGRAWAL

RAMAWTAR 
AGRAWAL KARBALA 
ROAD KASHYAP 
COLONY BILASPUR

INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001
16010100-00094871-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

1000.00 31-Oct-2025 ADZPA6958R No No FY-5

SHASHI KUMAR SINGH
LATELALHARIPRAS
AD

2A/159 SHEO KUTI 
AZAD NAGAR 
KANPUR 208002

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Kanpur Nagar
IN301330-18040030-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

10.00 31-Oct-2025 AFJPS0995J PRETTYSINGH ASHASINGH No No FY-5



SHILPA UMAKANT DESAI
DESAIUMAKANTPI
TAMBER

202, 2ND FLR, LATA 
APT.CHS LTD NEXT 
TO SANMITRA 
SCHOOL,197 
PANDURANG WADI 
GOREGAON (EAST) 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400063
12040000-00138392-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

20.00 31-Oct-2025 ADXPD4807A 05-SEP-1973
NADITAUMAKA
NTDESAI

No No FY-5

SHIVJIBHAI PETHABHAI PATEL PETHABHAIPPATEL
122 NILKANTH SOC 
KATARGAM SURAT 
GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat 395004
IN300214-13839094-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

10.00 31-Oct-2025 ACVPP4280C No No FY-5

SUBRAHMANYAN HARIKRISHNAN NA

KARTHIKA TEMPLE 
SOUTH GATE 
PERUMPAIKKADU 
VILLAGE 
KUMARANALLOOR P 
O ETTUMANOOR 
KOTTAYAM

INDIA Kerala 686016
12081600-04997781-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

0.50 31-Oct-2025 ACOPH0164N 11-FEB-1983 No No FY-5

SUDHIR NAGAR
SHRIHARIPRASADN
AGAR

7-D-6- MAHAVEER 
NAGAR EXT KOTA 
KOTA

INDIA Rajasthan 324009
12012107-00005115-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

300.00 31-Oct-2025 AANPN3916H 22-JUN-1960
HARIPRIYANAGA
R

No No FY-5

SUNIL KUMAR BHADADA
RAMESHWARLALB
HADADA

BHADADA STREET 
BHILWARA

INDIA Rajasthan 311001
IN301055-10096718-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

400.00 31-Oct-2025 APCPP4040E No No FY-5

SUNITA MADHAV GADILKAR
TULSHIRAMRAMC
HANDRAGORE

596-4 SHIVAJIPETH 
PARNER 
AHMEDNAGAR

INDIA Maharashtra 414302
12038400-00829991-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

5.00 31-Oct-2025 AKZPG0759K 01-JUN-1969
MADHAVLAXMA
NGADILKAR

No No FY-5

SURENDRA KUMAR NAGPAL NCNAGPAL
51 BURMEES COLONY 
SETHI COLONY 
JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302004
12014101-00002121-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

5.00 31-Oct-2025 AAPPN9360F 25-SEP-1954 No No FY-5

SURESH CHAND SAINI BIRDICHANDSAINI

561 RELIAWALI TO 
AHIRO KI DHANI 
TEHSIL CHOMU DIST 
JAIPUR JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 303702
12033200-02133391-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

90.20 31-Oct-2025 BQOPS5476B 10-OCT-1984 No No FY-5

SURESH TUKARAM BADGUJAR
TUKARAMDBADG
UJAR

RANI PARK GAT NO 
139 PLOT NO 9/5 
VYANKATESH NAGAR 
JALGAON

INDIA Maharashtra 425001
12010600-02596021-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

20.00 31-Oct-2025 AKBPB7120P 01-JUN-1962
SUNANDASURES
HBADGUJAR

No No FY-5

SURESHKUMAR NANDLAL SHARMA NA

6TH FLOOR, 603 
PUNIT NANDA 
PATKAR ROAD VILE 
PARLE (E) MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400057
12010600-00802527-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

110.40 31-Oct-2025 AAPPS6096R 01-OCT-1965 No No FY-5

SURESHKUMAR UTTAMCHAND OSTWAL
UTTAMCHANDAN
OPCHANDOSTWAL

KHATRI GALLI A/P 
DHARANGAON DIST 
JALGAON JALGAON

INDIA Maharashtra 425105
12010600-02028813-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

110.00 31-Oct-2025 AALPO7387F 31-JUL-1967 No No FY-5

USHAKANT S SANGHVIHUF NA

A-504, JYOTI PARK, 
MG CROSS ROAD 
NO.1, SAI NAGAR, 
KANDIVLI (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400067
12036200-00007688-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

20.00 31-Oct-2025 AAAHU1210J 11-MAR-1975 No No FY-5

VAISHALI HITESH JAIN HITESHJAIN
A 2 JIVRAM VHUVAN 
R R T ROAD MULUND 
W MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400080
IN301604-11229485-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

268.90 31-Oct-2025 ACHPJ5930H No No FY-5

VENU MOHAN MRPOTLABATHINI
3 4 910/A 
BARKATPURA 
HYDERABAD

INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027
12033500-01167830-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

80.00 31-Oct-2025 ALMPM2390L 12-APR-1973 No No FY-5

VIDHYARATAN
RAMESHWERLA
L

VARMA
RAMESHWERLALV
ARMA

603-B, RAHUL 
DREAM, R.N.P. PARK, 
JESAL PARK, 
BHAYANDAR (EAST) 
THANE

INDIA Maharashtra 401106
12017700-00026719-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

220.00 31-Oct-2025 ADHPV2866P 02-MAR-1965
VINAYVIDHYAR
ATANVERMA

No No FY-5

VIJAYKUMAR TEJUMAL PESWANI TEJUMALPESWANI

5, RACHANA PARK 
SOCIETY MALPUR 
ROAD AT POST 
MODASA DIST. 
SABARKANTHA

INDIA Gujarat 383315
IN301469-10029440-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

20.00 31-Oct-2025 AEZPP6798K No No FY-5

VIKAS POKHARNA
DEVENDRAKUMAR
POKHARNA

73, CHANDNI 
CHOWK, RATLAM

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001
12019101-00975274-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

2.50 31-Oct-2025 APLPP2433E 02-JUN-1980
VANDNAPOKHA
RNA

No No FY-5

VIKRANT SHARMA
DAVINDERKUMAR
SHARMA

L-27, PRATAP NAGAR 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110007
12056300-00043251-
SA00

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

10.00 31-Oct-2025 BKCPS1911H 23-FEB-1980 No No FY-5

VISHAL JAIN NA
395 - B, CLERK 
COLONY, INDORE 
(M.P.)

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001
IN301983-10625212-
0000

Amount for unclaimed and 
unpaid dividend

60.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

ABDUL LATHEEF MARAKKAR
AHMEDMARAKKA
R

101 / A 4 MANGAL 
NAGAR CHS YARI RD 
,VERSOVA ANDHERI 
WEST MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400061
IN302201-10542988-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

483.00 31-Oct-2025 AFJPM2285F
RAZIYAABDULLA
THEEF

No No FY-5

ABHIJIT BALASAHEB SOLAPURKAR BALASAHEB

BALSAHEB 
G.SOLAPURKAR 123 
PARIJAT NEW 
ADARSH COLONY 
LATUR

INDIA Maharashtra 413512
13025900-00392965-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

50.00 31-Oct-2025 AXWPS5377H 21-FEB-1971
DEEPASOLAPUR
KARABHIJITSOL
APURKARDEEPA

No No FY-5

AJAY CHHOTUBHAI PATEL NA

41 SAI ASHISH SOC 2 
TADWADI RAMDER 
ROAD SURAT SURAT 
GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat 395009
IN303719-10468937-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

500.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

AKHILESH SHARMA NA
P.NO. - 27 GAYATRI 
VIHAR BORKHERA 
KOTA

INDIA Rajasthan 324002
IN301055-10216165-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

500.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

AKSHAY KUMAR LODHA BABULALLODHA
BUNGLOW NO 23 
NEEMUCH (M P)

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 458441
IN300214-11113629-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

1550.00 31-Oct-2025 AATPL3854G SMITALODHA No No FY-5

ALKA GHIYA
CHANDRAPRAKAS
HKHUNTETA

H NO 8 CHITRAGUPT 
NAGAR IMALI 
PHATAK JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302005
IN301143-10560762-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

100.00 31-Oct-2025 ACFPG0727M No No FY-5

Alliance
Intermediaterie
s

AndNetworkPvt
Ltd

NA

Block H, Shri Sadashiv 
CHS Ltd 6th Road, 
Santacruz East 
Mumbai

INDIA Maharashtra 400055
IN300095-11078572-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

3127.00 31-Oct-2025 AAECA6031C No No FY-5

AMIT SHRIMAL
PRAKASHCSHRIMA
L

16, R K PURAM, 
BEHIND AMALTAS 
HOTEL, INDORE, M P

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001
IN302269-11521563-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

1.00 31-Oct-2025 BHXPS3013C No No FY-5

AMIT V SUTAR VIJAY

PLOT NO 277 1A 
NAGESH APARTMENT 
FLAT NO 10 3RD 
FLOOR AGARKAR 
ROAD TILAKWADI 
BELGAUM

INDIA Karnataka 590008
IN301135-26846953-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

200.00 31-Oct-2025 DBMPS7678C No No FY-5



ANAND EKNATHRAO PATIL EKNATHRAOPATIL

NIKHIL VISION, FLAT 
NO- 101 NEAR 
SHANTAI HOTEL 
JALNA ROAD BEED

INDIA Maharashtra 431122
12028900-00438876-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

100.00 31-Oct-2025 AMEPP3924C
SUREKHAANAN
DPATIL

No No FY-5

ANIL KUMAR PODDAR
RAMKARANPODDA
R

9/12 LAL BAZAR 
STREET 3RD FLOOR 
BLOCK E ROOM NO 
9/8 CALCUTTA

INDIA West Bengal 700001
IN301549-16015473-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

1.00 31-Oct-2025 AJJPP9768L No No FY-5

ANUPAM AGRAWAL
NIRANKARSWARO
OP

H NO 376 B 
SAHUKARA BAREILLY 
243003

INDIA Uttar Pradesh BAREILLY
IN301186-20079105-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

250.00 31-Oct-2025 AGOPA7673B
UDAYPRATAPAN
UPAM

No No FY-5

ARADHANA SHARDA
MADHUSUDANSH
ARDA

MAHESHWARI 
MOHALLA 
NIMBAHERA DISTT 
CHITTORGARH

INDIA Rajasthan 312601
IN301055-10258646-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

500.00 31-Oct-2025
MADHUSUDANS
HARDA

No No FY-5

ARCHNA MANGILAL 37 TARPURA SIKAR INDIA Rajasthan 332001
IN301774-14658881-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

300.00 31-Oct-2025 AKKPA7237K MOHAN No No FY-5

ARUN GORDHANBHAI DABHI
GORDHANBHAIBO
GHABHAIDABHI

SECTOR-6, C-12/302 
SHANTI NAGAR MIRA 
ROAD EAST THANE

INDIA Maharashtra 401107
12034500-00539776-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

7900.00 31-Oct-2025 AGIPD8321M 01-JUL-1975 No No FY-5

ARVINDAKUMAR U OSTAVAL
UTTAMCHANDAN
OPCHANDOSTAVA
L

KHATRI LANE 
DHARANGAON

INDIA Maharashtra 425105
IN302201-11387309-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

1111.00 31-Oct-2025 AAMPO5120D
SEEMAARVINDA
KUMAROSTAVA
L

No No FY-5

ASHA DEVI BHUTDA NA

7/546 M H B COLONY 
GORAI ROAD 
BORIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400091
IN300597-10156496-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

4950.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

ASHFAKBHAI YUNUSBHAI GIGANI NA
SETAPATI, AT AND 
POST LATHI, LATHI.

INDIA Gujarat 365430
IN300974-11332838-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

200.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

ASHISH TIBRA MATADEENTIBRA

TIBRA BROTHERS 
STATION ROAD 
CHIRAWA DIST. 
JHUNJHUNU (RAJ.)

INDIA Rajasthan 333026
IN301160-30255970-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

200.00 31-Oct-2025 AGLPT0993J
SANTOSHDEVITI
BRA

No No FY-5

ASHOK KUMAR GOEL RAMSARANDAS
148 BRUJ MOHALLA 
HAPUR DISTT - 
GHAZIABAD 245101

INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD
12019101-00328291-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

25.00 31-Oct-2025 AGSPG9104H 10-NOV-1952 No No FY-5

ASHOK KUMAR
NATUBHAIPATE
L

NATUBHAI

AT BHOJWA TA 
VIRAMGAM DI 
AHMEDABAD 
VIRAMGAM

INDIA Gujarat 382150
12033200-01646178-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

350.00 31-Oct-2025 ASSPP8990J 14-MAY-1980 No No FY-5

ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA
TARACHANDJIPUJA
RI

C/O TARACHANDJI 
PUJARI SHARMA 
SHIVBADI MANDIR 
PO-DIDWANA

INDIA Rajasthan 341303
IN300394-14723226-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

600.00 31-Oct-2025 AXZPS9174R
MAYAWATISHA
RMA

No No FY-5

ASHUTOSH VIJAY NA

A - 7/20 , SECOND 
FLOOR MIYAWALI 
NAGAR PEERA GARHI 
, SUNDER VIHAR 
WEST DELHI , DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110087
IN300940-10221486-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

1000.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

ATUL SONTHALIA NA
12 SULABH VIHAR 
GAILANA ROAD 
282007

INDIA Uttar Pradesh AGRA
13041400-00943841-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

206.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

AVTARSINGH BISHANSING SOKHI
BISHANSINGHTAH
ELSINGHSOKHI

103 DAPODI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411012
12034600-00245974-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

600.00 31-Oct-2025 ACHPS8831Q 26-APR-1944
SUSHILKAURAS
OKHI

No No FY-5

BAJRANG LAL AGRAWAL
SATYAPALAGRAW
AL

KARBALA ROAD 
KASHYAP COLONY 
BILASPUR

INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001
16010100-00094772-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

10000.00 31-Oct-2025 ADYPA3853C No No FY-5

BASANT SACHDEV NA

I - INDER BHAWAN, 
GURUNANAK 
SCHOOL ROAD, KOTA 
JN.

INDIA Rajasthan 324002
IN301055-10031531-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

2400.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

BEENA MUKESHKUMAR JAIN
MUKESHKUMARJA
IN

COMPU 
PRINT,VISHWANATH 
BHAVAN NO.-1,OPP 
POLICE STATION, NR 
NATIONL 
HIGHWAY,JOGESHARI-
E MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400060
12033000-00071273-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

500.00 31-Oct-2025 ADIPJ4777C 23-SEP-1975
MUKESHKUMAR
MITTHALALJAIN

No No FY-5

BHAGWAN DAS KHATRI NA
26 HALA MANDIR 
ROAD

INDIA Rajasthan 305901
12017701-00206008-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

1221.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

BHAVANABEN GANPATRAM AKHANI
GANPATRAMAKHA
NI

BAZAR PATDI INDIA Gujarat 382765
12032100-00019392-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

300.00 31-Oct-2025 AGQPA0777L 01-JUN-1977 No No FY-5

BIVAS KUMAR MAHAPATRA NA

VILL CHOUPENYA PO 
KULIARA PS 
KHARAGPUR 
KHARAGPUR

INDIA West Bengal 721149
12013300-01376331-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

2.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

Chandresh Rajnikant Joshi RajnikantJoshi
C 22/301, Sector 6, 
Shantinagar Mira 
Thane, Mumbai

INDIA Maharashtra 401107
IN302871-20353905-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

3204.00 31-Oct-2025 ADRPJ1232B No No FY-5

CHETAN KHERAJ DEDHIA NA

17 ISCCHAYA N S 
ROAD MULUND 
WEST MUMBAI 
MAHRASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra 400080
IN300513-21821237-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

16000.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

CHOKA LAL MEENA SHMANJIMEENA

A-195,ZINC COLONY 
DIST-BHILWARA 
HURDA,PO-HURDA 
BHILWARA

INDIA Rajasthan 311022
12024700-00025780-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

5.00 31-Oct-2025 ABOPM9298B 02-SEP-1963 KAMALAMEENA No No FY-5

DHAVAL NILESH SHAH NILESHDSHAH
50 KAJUNAGAR 
RATLAM RATLAM 
MADHYA PRADESH

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001
IN300513-14924795-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

40.00 31-Oct-2025 AYSPS9078A
JIGNADHAVALS
HAH

No No FY-5

DHRUVAL D BHATT NA
3/314, CITY VIEW 
CHS., OVARIPADA, 
DAHISAR E, MUMBAI.

INDIA Maharashtra 400068
IN300829-11595457-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

132.00 31-Oct-2025 AAFHD6000C No No FY-5

DIGANT HANSRAJ PATEL HANSRAJ

17, SHANKAR 
CHHAYA, M. G. ROAD, 
GHATKOPAR (E) 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400077
12045200-00037861-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

100.00 31-Oct-2025 AYKPP5114C 20-OCT-1983
VIPULHANSHRAJ
PATEL

No No FY-5

DINESH G SETHIYA
GHEESULALSETHIY
A

106, 1ST FLOOR, 
DIAMOND PARK 
SARDAR CHOK, MINI 
BAZAR VARACHHA 
ROAD SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395006
12028900-00508206-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

1068.00 31-Oct-2025 AHLPS0058E 01-JAN-1976
VANDANADINES
HSETHIYA

No No FY-5

DINESH SHARMA GHISALALSHARMA
MEENOKA MOHALLA 
WARD NO 19 CHOMU 
JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 303702
12033200-02505631-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

639.00 31-Oct-2025 BKOPS2980P 08-NOV-1974 No No FY-5

DINESHKUMAR A PATEL
AMRATLALKALIDA
SPATEL

ABHILASHA SOCIETY, 
DEESA

INDIA Gujarat 385535
IN302269-11158776-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

275.00 31-Oct-2025 ANGPP0567J
ALKABENDINES
HBHAIPATEL

No No FY-5



GAJENDRA INANI
PRAHALADLALINA
NI

S/O PRAHLAD LAL 24 
CHOTI MAHESHWARI 
KI SEHRI UDAIPUR 
UDAIPUR SHASTRI 
CIRCLE UDAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 313001
13017600-00043786-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

3000.00 31-Oct-2025 AATPI9188E 03-JAN-1968
PRAHLADLALINA
NI

No No FY-5

GAJRAJ ACHARYA
MURLIDHARACHA
RYA

SURAJ COLONY, 
BEHIND SABJI 
MANDI, VIJAYNAGAR 
ROAD, BEAWAR

INDIA Rajasthan 305901
12012101-00248934-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

2000.00 31-Oct-2025 AIEPA2788D 20-OCT-1971
SUMITRAACHAR
YA

No No FY-5

GHANSHYAM BATE KEURBATE

VASTU ANAND, 
BLDG.NO.3/701 
PARSIK NAGAR, OLD 
MUMBAI-PUNE ROAD 
KALVA (W) 
DIST.THANE

INDIA Maharashtra 400605
IN300183-11855243-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

25.00 31-Oct-2025 AEQPB1135H SHYAMALGBATE No No FY-5

GHISA LAL SHARMA
LTLADURAMJISHA
RMA

C/O SHARMA FANCY 
STORE CHOPAR 
BAZAR CHOMU

INDIA Rajasthan 303702
12017701-00008339-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

350.00 31-Oct-2025 ALZPS6286N 08-MAR-1930 SUMANSHARMA No No FY-5

GIRDHARI LAL SHARMA SUKHDEVSHARMA
VP MAULASAR TEL: 
DIDWANA, DIST - 
NAGOUR MAULASAR

INDIA Rajasthan 341506
12028900-00583071-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

900.00 31-Oct-2025 BJNPS7464R 15-JUN-1958 No No FY-5

GOURI SHANKAR KABRA
JHOOMARMALKAB
RA

SHASHPURA VPO 
DHODH SIKAR

INDIA Rajasthan 332001
IN301774-15919073-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

100.00 31-Oct-2025 ACXPK9671L No No FY-5

GYAN SINGH PARMAR KUNVARAJEE

H.NO. 123, 
PALAKHEDEE, TEH. 
ICHHAVAR, DIST. 
SEHORE (M.P.)

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 466115
IN301983-10432085-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

550.00 31-Oct-2025 AUBPP5629D No No FY-5

HARISH MEHATA NA 2-M T T PUR ROAD INDIA Rajasthan 311001
12034600-00130941-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

1.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

HEENA BIMALBHAI DOSHI BIMALBHAIDOSHI

M-22/206, 
VIDYANAGAR, NR. 
HIMMATLAL PARK-2, 
132 FEET RING ROAD 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380015
12010900-00351067-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

9194.00 31-Oct-2025 AJNPD8263E 12-MAY-1970
DOSHISHARDAB
ENPRAVINBHAI

BIMALPDOSHI No No FY-5

HEM LATA JAIN DANMALJAIN

182 GANESH NAGAR, 
RANGABADI, TEHSIL - 
LADPURA, DIST - 
KOTA, KOTA

INDIA Rajasthan 324007
12034600-00043124-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

50.00 31-Oct-2025 AEYPJ9664B 15-OCT-1975 No No FY-5

HEMA MOONAT SANDEEPMOONAT
97 RAJSAVA COLONY 
RATLAM

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001
12020600-00709776-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

278.00 31-Oct-2025 AHZPM5268N 30-SEP-1973
SANDEEPMOON
AT

No No FY-5

HIMANSHU KANUBHAI SHAH KANUBHAICSHAH

C/201,PRERNA TIRTH 
FLATES, 
NR.CHHINDIYA 
DARWAJA, PATAN, 
PATAN

INDIA Gujarat 384265
12030000-00322433-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

1.00 31-Oct-2025 AUIPS1207K 12-DEC-1976
HETALHIMANSH
USHAH

No No FY-5

HITESHKUMAR CHANDULAL SONI CHANDULALSONI

M/S CHANDULAL 
JEWELLERS KAROLIA 
POLE,SUDARSUN 
BUILDING SADHNA 
TALKIES LANE 
BARODA

INDIA Gujarat 390001
13016700-00103083-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

700.00 31-Oct-2025 AFYPS0601J 07-OCT-1961
ALKABENHITESH
KUMARSONI

No No FY-5

IZHAR AHMED KHAN
IQBALHUSSAINKH
AN

C-130, B.D.A. 
COLONY, KOH-E-FIZA, 
BHOPAL (M.P.)

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001
IN301983-10079870-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

200.00 31-Oct-2025 ARVPK2567N
RASHIDAHMEDK
HAN

No No FY-5

JASWANT SINGH SETHIA
LATERAWATMALS
ETHIA

MANJUSHRI, 5/13, 
2ND FLOOR 
VIJAYANAGAR, 12TH 
MAIN ROAD 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560040
IN302148-10328578-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

1.00 31-Oct-2025 AHLPS3356B No No FY-5

JAYANTILAL KAPURCHAND SHAH
KAPURCHANDMSH
AH

C/3, H-WING, FLAT 
NO-81 MAHAVIR 
NAGAR, SHANKER 
LANE KANDIVALI - 
WEST MUMBAI, 
MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra 400067
IN303735-10001526-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

50.00 31-Oct-2025 BGIPS2255N
NEENAKIRTISHA
H

SHAHGAURAVKI
RTI

No No FY-5

JIGAR KIRITBHAI SHAH KIRITBHAISHAH
59/702, CHITRAKUT 
APARTMENT SOLA 
ROAD AHMEDABAD.

INDIA Gujarat 380063
IN300159-10412389-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

1.00 31-Oct-2025 AWAPS2834C
AVANIKIRITBHAI
SHAH

No No FY-5

KAMLESH NATHULAL MEWADA
NATHULALKUBER
MEWADA

A 119,KAILASH 
APARTMENT, 
S.V.ROAD,NAVGHAR 
CROSS ROAD, 
BHAYANDAR EAST 
THANE

INDIA Maharashtra 401105
12034600-00384571-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

150.00 31-Oct-2025 AOTPM2504A 12-JUL-1983
RIMPALKAMLES
HMEWADA

No No FY-5

KAMLESH SACHDEV NA

I, INDER BHAWAN, 
GURUNANAK 
SCHOOL ROAD, KOTA 
JN.

INDIA Rajasthan 324002
IN301055-10031558-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

500.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

KANTA ASHOK PRAHLADKA
ASHOKDPRAHLAD
KA

H2/ 13, SUNDER 
SANGAM CHS 
SUNDER NAGAR S. V. 
ROAD, MALAD (EAST) 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400064
IN301604-10124627-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

652.00 31-Oct-2025 AGLPP1533G No No FY-5

KATARIA JAYPRAKASH L
KATARIALAXMIDA
SB

DHRUVI, JALDEEP 
PARK, LIMBUDI WADI 
ROAD, KALAWAD 
ROAD, RAJKOT.

INDIA Gujarat 360005
IN300974-10423657-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

50.00 31-Oct-2025 AIDPK3332L No No FY-5

KESHAVBHAI MANGALDAS PRAJAPATI
MANGALDASPRAJ
APATI

110, J.K.P.NAGAR 
SOCIETY, KATARGAM 
SINGANPOR ROAD 
SURAT.

INDIA Gujarat 395004
IN300425-10110430-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

100.00 31-Oct-2025 AGAPP0197K
RAKESHBHAIKES
HAVBHAIPRAJAP
ATI

No No FY-5

KHOWAJA MOHD SUHAIL NA
KABIR COLONY 
JAMALPUR ALIGARH 
202002

INDIA Uttar Pradesh ALIGARH
IN301209-10094418-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

300.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

KHUSHROO HOSHANG ANTIA
HOSHANGHORMU
SJIANTIA

C-24, CUSROW BAUG, 
COLABA CAUSEWAY, 
MUMBAI MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400039
12012600-00016052-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

250.00 31-Oct-2025 AGVPA0632K 14-MAR-1980
HOSHANGHOR
MUSJIANTIA

No No FY-5

KINJAL N RADIA
NIRANJANCHATRA
BHUJRADIA

32- 168, NAVADURGA 
MANDEER PACHHAL, 
AT- PORBANDAR, 
PORBANDAR

INDIA Gujarat 360575
12038200-00097153-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

400.00 31-Oct-2025 ANBPR5542E 09-DEC-1984
RAJESHCTHAKR
AR

No No FY-5



LALBAHADUR SHIVANANDAN YADAV SHIVANANDAN

112, 
RAMESHWARDHAM ' 
B ' BLDG, 'D' WING 
SAIBABA NAGAR, 
NAVGHAR CROSS RD, 
BHAYANDER (E 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400105
12020000-00109529-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

100.00 31-Oct-2025 ABHPY0783E 05-JUN-1970 No No FY-5

LALIT BALKRISHNA YEOLE
BALKRISHNAVASA
NTYEOLE

564, VANI GALLI 
PARISAR GRAM / 
TEHSIL 
DHARANGAON DIST 
JALGAON

INDIA Maharashtra 425105
IN302201-11215830-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

179.00 31-Oct-2025 ABVPY5620J
DINESHBALKRU
SHNAYEOLE

No No FY-5

LALITA SUNILKUMARJI DHOOT
SUNILKUMARJIDH
OOT

SHYAM DALL MILL 
MIDC LATUR

INDIA Maharashtra 413512
12024700-00220478-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

100.00 31-Oct-2025 AEIPD1701K 26-OCT-1975 No No FY-5

MADHU JADON
GYANENDRASING
HJADON

M-4, RADIO COLONY 
INDORE

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001
12026200-00065475-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

500.00 31-Oct-2025 ADIPJ2852J 01-JAN-1961
GAJENDRASING
HJADON

No No FY-5

MAHESH KUMAR KHATRI NA
NORTH NEHRU 
NAGAR GALI NO 10

INDIA Rajasthan 305901
12033200-04143981-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

8126.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

MANGILAL NA

86 AADAK BAS, 
WARD NO.1 TEH. 
DIDWANA DIST- 
NAGAUR

INDIA Rajasthan 341303
IN302700-20066194-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

50.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

MANISH NAGAR NA

C O SUDHAR NAGAR 
7 D 6 M N EXTN 
SUBHASH CIRCLE 
KOTA RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan 324007
IN302679-30076649-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

750.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

MANJU
YOGENDRAKUM
AR

GUPTA NA

19, SAMARPAN 
BUNGLOWS 
BODAKDEV 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380054
IN302201-10830506-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

292.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

MEENA DEVI AGRAWAL SAJJANKUMAR
C - 328 L . B 
APARTMENT RING 
ROAD SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395002
IN302599-10086214-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

400.00 31-Oct-2025 AAKPA8106B No No FY-5

MOHAMMED SAFI RANGREJ
DEENMOHAMMED
RANGREJ

HAMEED COLONY 
SAIT ROAD DIDWANA 
NAGAUR NAGAUR

INDIA Rajasthan 341303
12017701-00587851-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

100.00 31-Oct-2025 AAJPR9405R 27-JUL-1964 MUMTAJBANA No No FY-5

MOHD HAROON
MOHDJUMAIKH
AN

NA

ROOM NO 70 8 10 
BHARTIYA KAMLA 
NAGAR SALT PAIN 
ANTOP HILL WADALA 
EAST

INDIA Maharashtra 400037
13041400-05951875-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

3550.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

MUBEEN BAKHSH NA

20-B SHARDA NAGAR 
CO-OP. HOUSING SOC 
NR.GEETANJALI CHAR 
RASTA PIJ ROAD. 
NADIAD.

INDIA Gujarat 387002
IN300636-20004485-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

100.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

MUKESH JAIN HUF NA
212-213 - P ROAD 
BHOPALPURA 
UDAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 313001
12019101-01746603-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

4500.00 31-Oct-2025 AAIHM4819B 27-MAR-1973 No No FY-5

MUNIRA MUSTAFA RAJKOTWALA NA

73,KHANLAKDINA 
TERR, B BLDG 3RD 
FLOOR, FLAT R/9 
GOWALI TANK

INDIA Maharashtra 400036
12034600-00132645-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

100.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

NAFEESA BANDOOKWALA TOKIRRAFIQUE

BANDOOKWALA 
COMPOUND 
OUTSIDE HATHIPOLE 
LOHA BAZAR 
UDAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 313001
IN300450-11016629-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

1700.00 31-Oct-2025 AFUPB2069M
TOKIRBANDOOK
WALA

No No FY-5

NANDKISHORE LEKHRAJ
S/O SH LEKHARAJ 13 
G C RAIL VIHAR 11 
SECTOR NO 9 JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302023
12036000-00260011-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

100.00 31-Oct-2025 AAXPN9067F 27-JAN-1962 MANJU No No FY-5

NAVINCHANDRA MOHANLAL SHAH NA

C/3, MAHADEV FLATS 
VISHWAKARMA 
SOCIETY 
GORDHANWADI 
TEKRO, KANKARIA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380022
IN300982-10405722-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

200.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

NAYNESH GIRISH PANCHASARA NA

15, NAV VANI, V.B. 
LANE, OPP. KAILASH 
PLAZA, GHATKOPAR 
(EAST)

INDIA Maharashtra 400077
12011200-00272406-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

200.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

NIRMALA KATHURIA PARASKATHURIA
3/2, SHASTRI NAGAR, 
RATLAM (M.P)

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001
IN301983-10544122-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

100.00 31-Oct-2025 BCFPK9379C
PARASKATHURI
A

No No FY-5

NITA BOHARA
RAJKUMARBOHAR
A

L 89 BHOPALPURA 
UDAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 313001
IN302679-30385608-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

1124.00 31-Oct-2025 ABIPB9200G No No FY-5

NITIN GOEL JAIKISHANDAS
H.NO. 84, CHAH 
KAMAL HAPUR 
245101

INDIA Uttar Pradesh GHAZIABAD
12019101-00329483-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

25.00 31-Oct-2025 AKOPG9362M 08-FEB-1977 No No FY-5

PARVEEN KHANNA NA
963, STREET NO 63 
LEKHU NAGAR TRI 
NAGAR DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110035
IN301565-10070912-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

1600.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

PATEL KETAN NARSHIBHAI
PATELNARSHIBHAI
SHAMJIBHAI

F/14 SANSKRUT 
APARTMENT 
GHATALODIA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat 380061
IN301549-18837185-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

200.00 31-Oct-2025 ANIPP7053M No No FY-5

PAWAN KUMAR AGRAWAL
SATYAPALAGRAW
AL

KASHYAP COLONY 
KARBALA ROAD BUS 
STAND BILASPUR

INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001
16010100-00026095-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

10000.00 31-Oct-2025 ADYPA3854F
RUPESHAGRAW
AL

No No FY-5

PAWAN KUMAR AGRAWALHUF NA
BHIYATHAN ROAD 
SURAJPUR SURAJPUR

INDIA Chhattisgarh 497229
16010100-00108807-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

10000.00 31-Oct-2025 AAHHP2975C No No FY-5

PAWAN KUMAR SONI RATANLALSONI
BATHRIYO KA 
CHOWK . . NAGAUR

INDIA Rajasthan 341001
12012101-00352006-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

100.00 31-Oct-2025 AMFPS3706C 15-JAN-1973 PREMLATASONI No No FY-5

PHOOL CHAND
KHAMANCHAND
AGARWAL

NA
C-34 APOLLO DBCITY 
NIPANIYA INDORE

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452010
IN301127-16310162-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

1000.00 31-Oct-2025 AAAHP9559F No No FY-5

PRAMILA DHANCHOLIA
JITENDRADHANCH
OLIA

310 NANDLAL 
BHARTIYA HAVELI K 
PAS W NO- 16 SHREE 
GANGA JI KA MANDIR 
FATEHPUR 
SHEKHAWATI DISTT- 
SIKAR (RAJASTHAN)

INDIA Rajasthan 332301
IN300966-10190626-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

60.00 31-Oct-2025 AJAPD6830C No No FY-5

PRAMILA HIRAN NA

SAJJAN NIWAS L B S 
MARKET 
BHOPALGANJ 
BHILWARA

INDIA Rajasthan 311001
IN301055-10199107-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

400.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5



PREETI TOSHNIWAL NA
69, SUBHASH MARG, 
NEAR BANDNOR 
HAVELI,

INDIA Rajasthan 303001
12034600-00032148-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

1000.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

PRITAMSINGH MEHTA
MAHENDRASINGH
MEHTA

FLAT NO 303 3RD 
FLOOR A WING MARY 
GOLD PRESTIGE 
RESIDENCY B/H 
DALAL ENGG 
WAGHBIL NAKA 
GHODBUNDER ROAD 
THANE 
MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra 400607
IN300513-14644296-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

200.00 31-Oct-2025 ABNPM5632N
PINKYPRITAMSI
NGHMEHTA

No No FY-5

PUSHPA DEVI AGARWAL
SATYANARAINAGA
RWAL

A-88 JAAI 
CHAMUNDA BANDHU 
NAGAR MURLIPURA 
JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302023
12054600-00005585-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

200.00 31-Oct-2025 ACDPA9658H 14-JAN-1963 No No FY-5

RAHUL JAIN RAJESHJAIN
A 1/134 SAFDURJUNG 
ENCLAVE DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110029
IN302236-10203085-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

600.00 31-Oct-2025 AEYPJ1493E No No FY-5

RAJESH SITARAM NALAWADE SITARAM
201 HAPPY VILLA 
APPT SAMTANAGAR 
AMBADI RD VASAI

INDIA Maharashtra 401202
12013200-00855091-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

224.00 31-Oct-2025 AEOPN8181P 17-JAN-1984
PRAVINSITARA
MNALAWADE

No No FY-5

RAJESH SONI NORATMALSONI

SUGANDH BHAWAN 
NAYA SAHAR 
KISHANGARH 
RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan 305802
IN300450-14068646-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

33.00 31-Oct-2025 CPZPS5451R No No FY-5

RAJESHKUMAR JAGGA ISHARDASSJAGGA
108-G- BLOCK SRI 
GANGANAGAR SRI 
GANGANAGAR

INDIA Rajasthan 335001
12010900-02562289-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

50.00 31-Oct-2025 AATPJ2586M 01-DEC-1970 NERUJAGGA No No FY-5

RAJKUMAR RAMANLAL JADHAV
RAMANLALCHAGA
NLALJADHAV

YOJANA HOUSING 
SOCIETY 
VIVEKANAND NAGAR 
RAMANAND NAGAR 
JALGAON

INDIA Maharashtra 425001
16010100-00349491-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

30.00 31-Oct-2025 AHOPJ2111Q 12-NOV-1985 No No FY-5

RAKESH GUPTA JAIKUMARGUPTA
H.NO. 195, AGROHA 
KUNJ SECTOR-13, 
ROHINI NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110085
12056300-00044620-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

150.00 31-Oct-2025 AEBPG0989D 03-SEP-1979 No No FY-5

RAM AWTAR AGRAWAL SATPALAGRAWAL
KASHYAP COLONY 
KARBALA ROAD BUS 
STAND BILASPUR

INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001
16010100-00026188-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

10000.00 31-Oct-2025 ADYPA3851A
RUPESHAGRAW
AL

No No FY-5

RAM SWAROOP GARG MANGILALGARG
32 MIG TEEN PULIA 
INDORE

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001
12034600-00370121-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

17739.00 31-Oct-2025 ABQPG0591H 23-APR-1942
PRAVEENKUMA
RGARG

No No FY-5

RAMAWTAR AGRAWAL HUF NA
BHIYATHAN ROAD 
SURAJPUR SURAJPUR

INDIA Chhattisgarh 497229
16010100-00108845-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

10000.00 31-Oct-2025 AAIHR4748E No No FY-5

RAMESH ROSHAN BORANA
ROSHANLALBORA
NA

NO 5 2ND CROSS 
MODEL COLONY 
BANGALORE 
BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka 560022
IN300896-10266603-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

2.00 31-Oct-2025 AASPC7136P No No FY-5

RAMKRIPA SECURITIES
PRIVATELIMITE
D

NA

SAGAR SHOPPING 
CENTRE ROOM NO 
120 76 J P ROAD OPP 
BOMBAY BAZAR 
ANDHERI WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400057
IN301364-10027679-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

100000.00 31-Oct-2025 AADCR3436K No No FY-5

RANJANA SANDEEP SHARMA NA

H-11/202 RAVI-KIRAN 
SOC, NR BORIWALI 
FIRE BRIGADE GORAI 
RD BORIWALI (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400091
IN300999-10081607-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

300.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

RANJIT SURYAKANT MARATHE
SURYAKANTMARA
THE

AT POST - CHAKAN 
NEAR DATTA 
MANDIR ASARA 
NIWAS, TAL-KHED 
DIST-PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
12013200-00172573-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

100.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

RASHMI RAHUL SHARMA RAHULSHARMA

SHARMA BUNGLOW 
NEAR 19 NO SCHOOL 
RUKHMINI NAGAR 
AMRAVATI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
12010601-00224529-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

100.00 31-Oct-2025 AZVPS8831R 07-APR-1979 RAHULSHARMA No No FY-5

RASHMI SHARMA
SURYANARAYANS
HARMA

C/O NARHARI 
SHARMA LAL JI KI 
BAWARI DIDWANA

INDIA Rajasthan 341303
12017701-00405574-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

900.00 31-Oct-2025 AMUPS5374F 11-MAR-1976
NARHARISHARM
A

No No FY-5

RAVINDRA SOORA MASKI
SOORADEVAMASK
I

SAIKRUPA NIWAS 
CHAWL NO 17 
MEGHWADI 
JOGESHWARI EAST 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400060
12033500-01188103-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

200.00 31-Oct-2025 ALIPM0062H 26-MAR-1983 No No FY-5

REKHA SUBHASH MAHAJAN
SUBHASHDIGAMB
ARMAHAJAN

20,DALLAS BUILDING 
DNAYAN MANDIR 
ROAD,1ST FLOOR, 
DADAR WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400028
12010900-00322960-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

300.00 31-Oct-2025 AALPM3158L 26-FEB-1953
RAGHUNANDAN
VISHNUMUSALE

No No FY-5

RITA PANJWANI
SUDHAMAPANJW
ANI

SUNRISE ENTERPRISE 
3 4 JAORA 
COMPOUND 
COMMERICAL HOUSE 
INDORE

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001
IN301549-16190993-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

2200.00 31-Oct-2025 AGDPP0400C
ASHISHPANJWA
NI

No No FY-5

SABALE DNYANESHWAR K
KISANRAOSHRIPAT
ISABALE

HOUSE NO 47 AT 
POST BAHUL TAL 
KHEAD PUNE

INDIA Maharashtra 410501
IN300484-13958039-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

1.00 31-Oct-2025 BPAPS3725Q
ARCHANADNYA
NESHWARSABAL
E

No No FY-5

SACHIN NEEMA
JAGMOHANNEEM
A

HOUSE NO. 72 
LAKKAD PITHA 
Ratlam

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001
12019101-01270621-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

25.00 31-Oct-2025 AEGPN7761R 29-NOV-1979
VIKASHPOKHAR
NA

No No FY-5

SAMIR
MAHENDRABHA
I

DOSHI
MAHENDRABHAID
OSHI

502 ASHWAMEGH 
APPARTMENT ABOVE 
MORDEN FAST FOOD 
UNIVERSITY ROAD 
RAJKOT

INDIA Gujarat 360007
12019101-02311371-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

9749.00 31-Oct-2025 AECPD3480R 10-APR-1972
DIPTISAMIRBHA
IDOSHI

No No FY-5

SANGEETA KHATRI NA
26 HALA MANDIR 
ROAD

INDIA Rajasthan 305901
12017701-00205990-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

4337.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

SANJANI DEVI GOYAL NA
15 & 16 , 
JHALUPARAA&B,

INDIA Meghalaya 793001
12044800-00004111-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

500.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5



SANJAY RANKA
SHUMMEDSINGHJI
RANKA

NEAR JAIN STHANAK 
BEECH GALI POST-
GULABPURA DIST 
BHILWARA 
BHILWARA

INDIA Rajasthan 311021
12010900-00746341-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

400.00 31-Oct-2025 ADXPR0533K 28-SEP-1976 SEEMARANKA No No FY-5

SARIKA GOEL NEERAJGOEL

C/O STATE BANK OF 
PATIALA, VPO 
GAGRET TEH AMB, 
GAGRET

INDIA Himachal Pradesh 177201
12044700-01566543-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

64.00 31-Oct-2025 ALSPG0750C 25-OCT-1976 No No FY-5

SAROJINI SADASHIV SHETTY SADASHIVSHETTY

205, GARNET NIRMAL 
LIFESTYLE PHASE II, 
L.B.S. MARG, 
MULUND (WEST) 
THANE

INDIA Maharashtra 400080
12028900-00133609-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

100.00 31-Oct-2025 BHYPS7128B 08-AUG-1930
SANDHYASADAS
HIVSHETTY

No No FY-5

SATYENDERSINGH JASWANTSINGH GUPTA
JASWANTSINGHG
UPTA

607 NISHTHA ASHISH 
APTS. BHATAR ROAD 
NR. UMA BHAVAN 
SURAT

INDIA Gujarat 395007
IN303052-10064849-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

930.00 31-Oct-2025 AAPPG5958E No No FY-5

SEJAL SHAH KIRTIKUMARSHAH
50 KATJU NAGAR 
RATLAM

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001
12010900-00695705-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

6730.00 31-Oct-2025 ARKPS9207N 05-JUN-1980
KIRTIKUMARSH
AH

No No FY-5

SHANTILAL P SANGHVI NA

C 59 NAVYUG NIWAS 
167 DR 
BHADKAMKAR MARG 
MUMBAI MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400007
IN300011-10198414-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

1452.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5

SHARAD GANPAT WADYEKAR
GANPATYASHWAN
TWADYEKAR

B V MOHITE CHAWL 
BAN DONGARI 
ASHOK NAGAR 
KANDIVALI EAST 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400101
12033500-01131945-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

353.00 31-Oct-2025 AAIPW0638A 15-SEP-1978 No No FY-5

SHASHI AGRAWAL PAWANAGRAWAL

RAMAWTAR 
AGRAWAL KARBALA 
ROAD KASHYAP 
COLONY BILASPUR

INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001
16010100-00094871-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

10000.00 31-Oct-2025 ADZPA6958R No No FY-5

SHASHI KUMAR SINGH
LATELALHARIPRAS
AD

2A/159 SHEO KUTI 
AZAD NAGAR 
KANPUR 208002

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Kanpur Nagar
IN301330-18040030-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

100.00 31-Oct-2025 AFJPS0995J PRETTYSINGH ASHASINGH No No FY-5

SHILPA UMAKANT DESAI
DESAIUMAKANTPI
TAMBER

202, 2ND FLR, LATA 
APT.CHS LTD NEXT 
TO SANMITRA 
SCHOOL,197 
PANDURANG WADI 
GOREGAON (EAST) 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400063
12040000-00138392-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

200.00 31-Oct-2025 ADXPD4807A 05-SEP-1973
NADITAUMAKA
NTDESAI

No No FY-5

SHIVJIBHAI PETHABHAI PATEL PETHABHAIPPATEL
122 NILKANTH SOC 
KATARGAM SURAT 
GUJARAT

INDIA Gujarat 395004
IN300214-13839094-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

100.00 31-Oct-2025 ACVPP4280C No No FY-5

SUBRAHMANYAN HARIKRISHNAN NA

KARTHIKA TEMPLE 
SOUTH GATE 
PERUMPAIKKADU 
VILLAGE 
KUMARANALLOOR P 
O ETTUMANOOR 
KOTTAYAM

INDIA Kerala 686016
12081600-04997781-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

5.00 31-Oct-2025 ACOPH0164N 11-FEB-1983 No No FY-5

SUDHIR NAGAR
SHRIHARIPRASADN
AGAR

7-D-6- MAHAVEER 
NAGAR EXT KOTA 
KOTA

INDIA Rajasthan 324009
12012107-00005115-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

3000.00 31-Oct-2025 AANPN3916H 22-JUN-1960
HARIPRIYANAGA
R

No No FY-5

SUNIL KUMAR BHADADA
RAMESHWARLALB
HADADA

BHADADA STREET 
BHILWARA

INDIA Rajasthan 311001
IN301055-10096718-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

4000.00 31-Oct-2025 APCPP4040E No No FY-5

SUNITA MADHAV GADILKAR
TULSHIRAMRAMC
HANDRAGORE

596-4 SHIVAJIPETH 
PARNER 
AHMEDNAGAR

INDIA Maharashtra 414302
12038400-00829991-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

50.00 31-Oct-2025 AKZPG0759K 01-JUN-1969
MADHAVLAXMA
NGADILKAR

No No FY-5

SURENDRA KUMAR NAGPAL NCNAGPAL
51 BURMEES COLONY 
SETHI COLONY 
JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 302004
12014101-00002121-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

50.00 31-Oct-2025 AAPPN9360F 25-SEP-1954 No No FY-5

SURESH CHAND SAINI BIRDICHANDSAINI

561 RELIAWALI TO 
AHIRO KI DHANI 
TEHSIL CHOMU DIST 
JAIPUR JAIPUR

INDIA Rajasthan 303702
12033200-02133391-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

902.00 31-Oct-2025 BQOPS5476B 10-OCT-1984 No No FY-5

SURESH TUKARAM BADGUJAR
TUKARAMDBADG
UJAR

RANI PARK GAT NO 
139 PLOT NO 9/5 
VYANKATESH NAGAR 
JALGAON

INDIA Maharashtra 425001
12010600-02596021-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

200.00 31-Oct-2025 AKBPB7120P 01-JUN-1962
SUNANDASURES
HBADGUJAR

No No FY-5

SURESHKUMAR NANDLAL SHARMA NA

6TH FLOOR, 603 
PUNIT NANDA 
PATKAR ROAD VILE 
PARLE (E) MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400057
12010600-00802527-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

1104.00 31-Oct-2025 AAPPS6096R 01-OCT-1965 No No FY-5

SURESHKUMAR UTTAMCHAND OSTWAL
UTTAMCHANDAN
OPCHANDOSTWAL

KHATRI GALLI A/P 
DHARANGAON DIST 
JALGAON JALGAON

INDIA Maharashtra 425105
12010600-02028813-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

1100.00 31-Oct-2025 AALPO7387F 31-JUL-1967 No No FY-5

USHAKANT S SANGHVIHUF NA

A-504, JYOTI PARK, 
MG CROSS ROAD 
NO.1, SAI NAGAR, 
KANDIVLI (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400067
12036200-00007688-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

200.00 31-Oct-2025 AAAHU1210J 11-MAR-1975 No No FY-5

VAISHALI HITESH JAIN HITESHJAIN
A 2 JIVRAM VHUVAN 
R R T ROAD MULUND 
W MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400080
IN301604-11229485-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

2689.00 31-Oct-2025 ACHPJ5930H No No FY-5

VENU MOHAN MRPOTLABATHINI
3 4 910/A 
BARKATPURA 
HYDERABAD

INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027
12033500-01167830-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

800.00 31-Oct-2025 ALMPM2390L 12-APR-1973 No No FY-5

VIDHYARATAN
RAMESHWERLA
L

VARMA
RAMESHWERLALV
ARMA

603-B, RAHUL 
DREAM, R.N.P. PARK, 
JESAL PARK, 
BHAYANDAR (EAST) 
THANE

INDIA Maharashtra 401106
12017700-00026719-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

2200.00 31-Oct-2025 ADHPV2866P 02-MAR-1965
VINAYVIDHYAR
ATANVERMA

No No FY-5

VIJAYKUMAR TEJUMAL PESWANI TEJUMALPESWANI

5, RACHANA PARK 
SOCIETY MALPUR 
ROAD AT POST 
MODASA DIST. 
SABARKANTHA

INDIA Gujarat 383315
IN301469-10029440-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

200.00 31-Oct-2025 AEZPP6798K No No FY-5

VIKAS POKHARNA
DEVENDRAKUMAR
POKHARNA

73, CHANDNI 
CHOWK, RATLAM

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001
12019101-00975274-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

25.00 31-Oct-2025 APLPP2433E 02-JUN-1980
VANDNAPOKHA
RNA

No No FY-5

VIKRANT SHARMA
DAVINDERKUMAR
SHARMA

L-27, PRATAP NAGAR 
DELHI

INDIA Delhi 110007
12056300-00043251-
SA00

Number of underlying 
Shares

100.00 31-Oct-2025 BKCPS1911H 23-FEB-1980 No No FY-5



VISHAL JAIN NA
395 - B, CLERK 
COLONY, INDORE 
(M.P.)

INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001
IN301983-10625212-
0000

Number of underlying 
Shares

600.00 31-Oct-2025 No No FY-5


